DICEBUG

GUIDA ALLE TAGLIE UOMO

Foot size

256.08

260.31

264.54

268.77

273.00

277.23

281.46

285.69

289.92

294.15

298.38

306.84

315.30

323.76

inches

10.081

10.248
10.414
10.581

10.748
10.914
11.081

11.247
11.414
11.580
11.747
12.080
12.413

13.746

SWEDISH TRACTION FOOTWEAR

Shoe size

FUR
40
40.5
41
41.5
42
42.5
43
44
45
45.5
46
47
48
49

Us

07.0

07.5

08.0

08.5

09.0

09.5

10.0

10.5

11.0

11.5

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0



GUIDA ALLE TAGLIE DONNA

Foot size Shoe size

mm inches EUR UsS
230.70 9.082 36 LO5.5
234.93 9.249 36.5 L06.0
239.16 9.415 37 LO6.5
243.39 $.582 37.5 L07.0
247.62 9.748 38 LO7.5
251.85 9.915 39 L08.0
256.08 10.081 40 LO8.5
260.31 10.248 40.5 L09.0
264.54 10.414 41 LO9.5
268.77 10.581 41.5 L10.0

273.00 10.748 42 L10.5



