

GUIDA ALLE TAGLIE UOMO

Foot size		Shoe size	
mm	inches	EUR	US
256.08	10.081	40	07.0
260.31	10.248	40.5	07.5
264.54	10.414	41	08.0
268.77	10.581	41.5	08.5
273.00	10.748	42	09.0
277.23	10.914	42.5	09.5
281.46	11.081	43	10.0
285.69	11.247	44	10.5
289.92	11.414	45	11.0
294.15	11.580	45.5	11.5
298.38	11.747	46	12.0
306.84	12.080	47	13.0
315.30	12.413	48	14.0
323.76	13.746	49	15.0

GUIDA ALLE TAGLIE DONNA

Foot size		Shoe size	
mm	inches	EUR	US
230.70	9.082	36	L05.5
234.93	9.249	36.5	L06.0
239.16	9.415	37	L06.5
243.39	9.582	37.5	L07.0
247.62	9.748	38	L07.5
251.85	9.915	39	L08.0
256.08	10.081	40	L08.5
260.31	10.248	40.5	L09.0
264.54	10.414	41	L09.5
268.77	10.581	41.5	L10.0
273.00	10.748	42	L10.5